
Tooele June 2024 Shoot
Event 1 - Doubles
High Gun Report

Number of entries: 37

SQUAD POST STATE NAME ATA # CAT CLS/YRD CLASS
AA

CLASS
A

CLASS
B

CLASS
C

CLASS
D TOTAL

6 1 UT Justin D. Sloan 1012254 A 97 97
6 3 UT Chris E. Kinder 1114292 A 97 97
1 1 UT Kooper Pierce 1850891 B 92 92
3 2 UT Robert C. Hight 8506732 A 91 91
6 2 UT Aubrey Fogarty 0515416 B 91 91
6 5 UT Bobby G. Street 9502699 A 91 91
2 4 UT Jarrod A. Collins 0765720 B 90 90
3 5 UT Pam Wright 0815156 B 90 90

5 1 UT Blaine K.
Coombs 9503797 A 90 90

5 3 UT Griffen Jack
Mecham 2409957 A 90 90

4 2 UT Dale R. Erickson 0511802 B 87 87

4 5 UT Reuben D.
Quarnberg 1858118 D 87 87

3 4 UT Joe Sudbury, Sr 5206412 B 86 86
1 3 UT Blain Terry 2308221 B 85 85
3 3 UT Leslie Hight 9914739 B 84 84
4 1 UT Easton G. Carter 2111235 C 84 84
5 2 UT Clint D. Jackson 1938997 D 84 84

7 2 UT Nickolas K.
White 1850220 C 84 84

3 1 UT Barry K. Mousley 8303073 D 83 83
5 5 WY Paul S. Piaia 0811876 D 82 82
7 4 UT Sean Bullis 2415318 D 82 82

1 2 UT Randy L.
Freston, II 9104052 C 81 81

1 5 UT Douglas K.
Devries 8300790 B 81 81

4 3 UT Craig Jones 1311823 D 79 79
6 4 UT Madi Scott 2309287 C 79 79
8 5 UT Kaleb White 1937887 C 78 78

2 2 UT Randall L.
Thomson 8705064 C 77 77

8 1 UT Steven E.
Robison 8900174 C 77 77

4 4 UT Robert S. Jones 9603034 C 76 76

8 4 UT Braxton J.
Haslam 2413263 D 75 75

8 3 UT Nicholas G.
Peters 2413262 D 73 73

5 4 UT Brad Taylor 2416566 B 69 69
7 5 UT Anthony Leonelli 2415317 B 69 69

1 4 UT Kooper D.
Freston 2403494 D 66 66



SQUAD POST STATE NAME ATA # CAT CLS/YRD CLASS
AA

CLASS
A

CLASS
B

CLASS
C

CLASS
D TOTAL

7 1 UT Clayton L.
Rasmussen 1859643 C 62 62

8 2 UT Dewey R.
Daniels 0210643 D 57 57

7 3 UT Byron Nielsen 0614908 C 8 8



Tooele June 2024 Shoot
Event 2 - Singles
High Gun Report

Number of entries: 39

SQUAD POST STATE NAME ATA # CAT CLS/YRD CLASS
AA

CLASS
A

CLASS
B

CLASS
C

CLASS
D TOTAL

5 4 UT Dale R. Erickson 0511802 A 99 99
2 1 UT Bobby G. Street 9502699 A 98 98

2 3 UT Steven E.
Robison 8900174 A 98 98

3 4 UT Joe Sudbury, Sr 5206412 A 97 97
3 5 UT Pam Wright 0815156 A 97 97
4 3 UT Chris E. Kinder 1114292 A 96 96

5 1 UT Blaine K.
Coombs 9503797 A 96 96

6 1 UT Aubrey Fogarty 0515416 B 96 96

6 2 UT Randall L.
Thomson 8705064 B 96 96

8 2 UT Kooper Pierce 1850891 B 96 96
4 1 UT Justin D. Sloan 1012254 A 95 95

5 3 UT Griffen Jack
Mecham 2409957 B 95 95

5 5 UT Jarrod A. Collins 0765720 B 95 95
6 3 UT Clint D. Jackson 1938997 D 95 95

1 1 UT Douglas K.
Devries 8300790 B 94 94

7 1 UT Dewey R.
Daniels 0210643 B 94 94

1 4 UT Robert S. Jones 9603034 C 93 93
3 2 UT Robert C. Hight 8506732 A 93 93
6 4 UT Brad Taylor 2416566 B 93 93
7 4 UT Sean Bullis 2415318 B 93 93
2 2 UT Kaleb White 1937887 D 92 92
3 3 UT Leslie Hight 9914739 A 92 92

5 2 UT Reuben D.
Quarnberg 1858118 C 92 92

6 5 UT Madi Scott 2309287 C 92 92

8 1 UT Nickolas K.
White 1850220 B 92 92

1 5 WY Paul S. Piaia 0811876 D 91 91
3 1 UT Barry K. Mousley 8303073 C 91 91
8 3 UT Easton G. Carter 2111235 C 91 91
1 3 UT Blain Terry 2308221 B 90 90

7 2 UT Nicholas G.
Peters 2413262 C 90 90

2 4 UT Deborah L.
Hearne 1857742 C 88 88

8 4 UT Cindy L. Pierce 2113898 D 88 88

4 5 UT Kooper D.
Freston 2403494 D 87 87

7 5 UT Anthony Leonelli 2415317 B 86 86



SQUAD POST STATE NAME ATA # CAT CLS/YRD CLASS
AA

CLASS
A

CLASS
B

CLASS
C

CLASS
D TOTAL

4 2 UT Randy L.
Freston, II 9104052 D 85 85

8 5 UT Clayton L.
Rasmussen 1859643 D 84 84

1 2 UT Craig Jones 1311823 D 80 80

7 3 UT Braxton J.
Haslam 2413263 D 78 78

4 4 WA Bob Mclendon 7808527 B 61 61



Tooele June 2024 Shoot
Event 3 - Handicap
High Gun Report

Number of entries: 39

SQUAD POST STATE NAME ATA # CAT CLS/YRD (19.0 - 21.5) (22.0 - 24.5) (25.0 - 27.0) TOTAL
2 3 UT Chris E. Kinder 1114292 27.0 93 93
2 5 UT Bobby G. Street 9502699 27.0 93 93
4 2 UT Blain Terry 2308221 20.0 93 93
9 3 UT Kooper Pierce 1850891 25.5 92 92
1 5 UT Madi Scott 2309287 20.0 91 91
2 2 UT Aubrey Fogarty 0515416 27.0 91 91

8 3 UT Nicholas G.
Peters 2413262 20.5 91 91

7 2 UT Reuben D.
Quarnberg 1858118 20.0 90 90

1 3 UT Kooper D.
Freston 2403494 19.0 89 89

4 4 WY Paul S. Piaia 0811876 23.0 89 89
3 2 UT Robert C. Hight 8506732 27.0 88 88
5 2 UT Jarrod A. Collins 0765720 26.0 88 88
1 4 UT Craig Jones 1311823 20.5 87 87
5 4 UT Dale R. Erickson 0511802 26.0 87 87
8 5 UT Kaleb White 1937887 19.0 87 87
1 2 UT Brad Taylor 2416566 20.0 86 86
2 1 UT Justin D. Sloan 1012254 27.0 86 86

5 5 UT Blaine K.
Coombs 9503797 27.0 86 86

7 4 UT Sean Bullis 2415318 20.0 86 86

8 1 UT Clayton L.
Rasmussen 1859643 19.0 86 86

3 3 UT Leslie Hight 9914739 27.0 85 85
3 1 UT Barry K. Mousley 8303073 27.0 84 84
6 1 UT Easton G. Carter 2111235 22.5 84 84

6 5 UT Douglas K.
Devries 8300790 23.0 84 84

9 1 UT Nickolas K.
White 1850220 25.0 83 83

3 5 UT Pam Wright 0815156 27.0 82 82
6 4 UT Robert S. Jones 9603034 23.0 82 82
1 1 UT Clint D. Jackson 1938997 20.0 81 81
2 4 WA Bob Mclendon 7808527 27.0 81 81

5 3 UT Randall L.
Thomson 8705064 27.0 79 79

6 2 UT Griffen Jack
Mecham 2409957 23.0 79 79

3 4 UT Joe Sudbury, Sr 5206412 26.0 78 78

9 4 UT Steven E.
Robison 8900174 26.5 78 78

6 3 UT Randy L.
Freston, II 9104052 23.0 77 77

8 2 UT Cindy L. Pierce 2113898 19.0 76 76
7 5 UT Anthony Leonelli 2415317 20.0 74 74



SQUAD POST STATE NAME ATA # CAT CLS/YRD (19.0 - 21.5) (22.0 - 24.5) (25.0 - 27.0) TOTAL

8 4 UT Braxton J.
Haslam 2413263 19.0 71 71

5 1 UT Dewey R.
Daniels 0210643 26.0 66 66

7 3 UT Deborah L.
Hearne 1857742 19.0 55 55
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